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199903160001
11161

03/16/1999
02:26:46

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

CROWN
CONSTRUCTI
ON CO INC

Sec:31
Twn:18S
Rng:1W Qt:NW
BQt:NW

199903170001
12801

03/17/1999
03:30:45

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

COOK, BRIAN
C

24 123 Lot#:4 Book:24
Pg:123

199903250001
25151

03/25/1999
10:46:53

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

HORTON,
RICKY

Sec:21
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:NW
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

199903250001
26411

03/25/1999
02:56:50

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

DAVIS, VIVA
PEARL

Sec:32
Twn:21S
Rng:1W Qt:NW
BQt:SW

199903310001
34521

03/31/1999
10:20:13

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

GRAGG,
CHARLES

199810200004
09111

Sec:32
Twn:17S
Rng:1E Qt:SE
BQt:SE
Other:1998-
40911

199904080001
48521

04/08/1999
10:02:27

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

CALLANS,
CHARLES

5 15 Lot#:7 Lot:A
Book:5 Pg:15

199904090001
50031

04/09/1999
09:36:58

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

GARNER,
ROBERT E

16 141 Lot#:58
Book:16
Pg:141

199904200001
67591

04/20/1999
01:31:45

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

UNITED
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

24 120 Lot#:28 Lot:A
Book:24
Pg:120

199904200001
67611

04/20/1999
01:31:47

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

UNITED
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

24 120 Lot#:19 Lot:A
Book:24
Pg:120

199904210001
68491

04/21/1999
09:40:58

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

CHANDLER,
ARTHUR D

22 35 Lot#:5 Book:22
Pg:35

199904210001
68501

04/21/1999
09:40:59

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

CHANDLER,
ARTHUR D

22 35 Lot#:50
Book:22 Pg:35

199904230001
72681

04/23/1999
01:40:09

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

CARTER
HOME &
DEVELOPMEN
T INC

22 23 Lot#:1330
Book:22 Pg:23

199904150001
59981

04/15/1999
09:17:57

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

LONGMEADO
W WEST LLC

Lot#:318
Desc:LONGME
ADOW
MOBILE HOME
PARK LOT 318



199905120002
00231

05/12/1999
11:12:38

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

TRINITY
HOMES LLC

24 16 Lot#:52
Book:24 Pg:16

199905130002
03021

05/13/1999
12:09:00

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

UNITED
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

25 40 Lot#:71
Book:25 Pg:40

199905060001
90941

05/06/1999
02:24:04

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

BURKE, JOHN
T III

22 23 199901280000
39211

Lot#:1301 Lot:B
Book:22 Pg:23
Desc:1999-
03921

199905190002
09921

05/19/1999
08:46:56

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

ARMSTRONG,
LUCEAL

Sec:11
Twn:24N
Rng:15E
Qt:NW BQt:SE

199905270002
22841

05/27/1999
10:47:54

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

UNITED
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

24 16 Lot#:1 Book:24
Pg:16

199905240002
17251

05/24/1999
02:28:34

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

UNITED
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

25 40 Lot#:39
Book:25 Pg:40

199906160002
52621

06/16/1999
08:56:38

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

COLLINS,
WALTER
BRADY

25 25 Book:25 Pg:25

199906160002
53941

06/16/1999
01:44:35

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

HABSHEY
FAMILY
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

15 114 Lot#:20
Book:15
Pg:114

199906210002
58931

06/21/1999
11:30:07

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

GENRY,
SHIRLEY

Sec:02
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:SE
BQt:SW

199906210002
59141

06/21/1999
11:51:32

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

REID BUILT
HOMES INC

20 20 Lot#:53
Book:20 Pg:20

199906220002
59541

06/22/1999
08:19:27

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

GOGGANS,
RANDALL H

25 74 Lot#:9 Book:25
Pg:74

199908110003
38441

08/11/1999
03:17:53

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

HARBERT
EQUITABLE
JOINT
VENTURE

8 161 Lot#:35 Book:8
Pg:161

199908190003
50361

08/19/1999
02:27:57

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

HIGGINS,
RONALD

199908130003
41781

Sec:11
Twn:24N
Rng:13E Qt:NE
BQt:NE
Other:1999-
34178

199909010003
66881

09/01/1999
09:50:23

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

WOODS,
DUSTIN

25 111 Lot#:20
Book:25
Pg:111

199908250003
55781

08/25/1999
10:49:53

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

BILL
SPRATLIN
CONSTRUCTI
ON

21 93 Lot#:221
Book:21 Pg:93



199909220003
95301

09/22/1999
08:21:36

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

DOW,
ROBERT J

25 54 Book:25 Pg:54

199909230003
96781

09/23/1999
09:43:09

SHELBY
COUNTY
HEALTH
DEPARTMENT

Grantee RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

OAK
MOUNTAIN
CHURCH OF
CHRIST

Sec:06
Twn:20S
Rng:2W Qt:SW
BQt:SE


