Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Grai Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal
motiument #	Date Recorded		T arty Noic	Doc Type	Other Hame	BOOK	1 age	Wapbook	Wapi age	T ilst recicione	Description
199903160001 11161	03/16/1999 02:26:46	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	CROWN CONSTRUCTI ON CO INC						Sec:31 Twn:18S Rng:1W Qt:NW BQt:NW
199903170001 12801	03/17/1999 03:30:45	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	COOK, BRIAN C			24	123		Lot#:4 Book:24 Pg:123
199903250001 25151	03/25/1999 10:46:53	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	HORTON, RICKY						Sec:21 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:NW BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
199903250001 26411	03/25/1999 02:56:50	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	DAVIS, VIVA PEARL						Sec:32 Twn:21S Rng:1W Qt:NW BQt:SW
199903310001 34521	03/31/1999 10:20:13	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	GRAGG, CHARLES					199810200004 09111	Sec:32 Twn:17S Rng:1E Qt:SE BQt:SE Other:1998- 40911
199904080001 48521	04/08/1999 10:02:27	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	CALLANS, CHARLES			5	15		Lot#:7 Lot:A Book:5 Pg:15
199904090001 50031	04/09/1999 09:36:58	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	GARNER, ROBERT E			16	141		Lot#:58 Book:16 Pg:141
199904200001 67591	04/20/1999 01:31:45	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	UNITED HOMEBUILDE RS INC			24	120		Lot#:28 Lot:A Book:24 Pg:120
199904200001 67611	04/20/1999 01:31:47	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	UNITED HOMEBUILDE RS INC			24	120		Lot#:19 Lot:A Book:24 Pg:120
199904210001 68491	04/21/1999 09:40:58	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	CHANDLER, ARTHUR D			22	35		Lot#:5 Book:22 Pg:35
199904210001 68501	04/21/1999 09:40:59	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	CHANDLER, ARTHUR D			22	35		Lot#:50 Book:22 Pg:35
199904230001 72681	04/23/1999 01:40:09	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	CARTER HOME & DEVELOPMEN T INC			22	23		Lot#:1330 Book:22 Pg:23
199904150001 59981	04/15/1999 09:17:57	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	LONGMEADO W WEST LLC						Lot#:318 Desc:LONGME ADOW MOBILE HOME PARK LOT 318

		1	1	1	1	 		1		1
199905120002 00231	05/12/1999 11:12:38	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	TRINITY HOMES LLC		24	16		Lot#:52 Book:24 Pg:16
199905130002 03021	05/13/1999 12:09:00	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	UNITED HOMEBUILDE RS INC		25	40		Lot#:71 Book:25 Pg:40
199905060001 90941	05/06/1999 02:24:04	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	BURKE, JOHN T III		22	23	199901280000 39211	Lot#:1301 Lot:B Book:22 Pg:23 Desc:1999- 03921
199905190002 09921	05/19/1999 08:46:56	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	Grantee	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	ARMSTRONG, LUCEAL					Sec:11 Twn:24N Rng:15E Qt:NW BQt:SE
199905270002 22841	05/27/1999 10:47:54	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	UNITED HOMEBUILDE RS INC		24	16		Lot#:1 Book:24 Pg:16
199905240002 17251	05/24/1999 02:28:34	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	UNITED HOMEBUILDE RS INC		25	40		Lot#:39 Book:25 Pg:40
199906160002 52621	06/16/1999 08:56:38	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	COLLINS, WALTER BRADY		25	25		Book:25 Pg:25
199906160002 53941	06/16/1999 01:44:35	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	HABSHEY FAMILY LIMITED PARTNERSHI P		15	114		Lot#:20 Book:15 Pg:114
199906210002 58931	06/21/1999 11:30:07	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	GENRY, SHIRLEY					Sec:02 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:SE BQt:SW
199906210002 59141	06/21/1999 11:51:32	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	REID BUILT HOMES INC		20	20		Lot#:53 Book:20 Pg:20
199906220002 59541	06/22/1999 08:19:27	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	GOGGANS, RANDALL H		25	74		Lot#:9 Book:25 Pg:74
199908110003 38441	08/11/1999 03:17:53	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	HARBERT EQUITABLE JOINT VENTURE		8	161		Lot#:35 Book:8 Pg:161
199908190003 50361	08/19/1999 02:27:57	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	HIGGINS, RONALD				199908130003 41781	Sec:11 Twn:24N Rng:13E Qt:NE BQt:NE Other:1999- 34178
199909010003 66881	09/01/1999 09:50:23	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	WOODS, DUSTIN		25	111		Lot#:20 Book:25 Pg:111
199908250003 55781	08/25/1999 10:49:53	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	Grantee	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	BILL SPRATLIN CONSTRUCTI ON		21	93		Lot#:221 Book:21 Pg:93

199909220003 95301	08:21:36	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	DOW, ROBERT J		25	54	Book:25 Pg:54
199909230003 96781	09:43:09	SHELBY COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT		OAK MOUNTAIN CHURCH OF CHRIST				Sec:06 Twn:20S Rng:2W Qt:SW BQt:SE